~* * ·	006 FOR PROFI? REINSTA	TEMENT					
DOCUMENT # F0200006347 1. Entity Name MEDICAL EDGE HEALTHCARE GROUP, INC.						· _ ·	
IEDIÇAL 1	EDGE HEALTHCARE GRO		05 007 25 011 0: 59				
incipal Place 229 LBJ FRE ALLAS, TX 7	EWAY, SUITE 250	Mailing Address 9229 LBJ FREEWAY, DALLAS, TX 75243	SUITE 250				
 Principal Place of Business Suite, Apt. #, etc. 		3. Mailing Address Suite, Apt. #, etc.		1			
				REINSTATEMEN			
City & State		City & State		4. FEI Number 75-2682287	· · · · ·		Applied For Not Applicat
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	5. Certificate of Stat	us Desired	□ \$8.75 Fee Red	Additional juired
	6. Name and Address of Current F	legistered Agent	Name	7. Name and Addre	ss of New Reg	istered Agent	
CT CORPORATION SYSTEM 1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND ROAD			Street Addre	ss (P.O. Box Number is No	t Acceptable)		
	DN EL 33324						
LANTATIC	DN, FL 33324	the purpose of changing	City its registered office or regi Barbar Special Ano	stered agent, or both, in the a A. Burke	e State of Florid	da. I am familiar	
LANTATIC The above n the obligatic GNATURE S FILE After Janu	named entity submits this statement for ons of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent a E NOW111 FEE IS \$150.00 uary 1, 2007, Fee will be \$300.00	ADURAL nd still it applicable. (M	its registered office or reg Barbar Special Ass OTE: Registered Agent signature r	stant Secretary equired when reinstating) In a corp	ccordance with	FL Ja. I am familiar y D - 24 01 DATE h s. 607.193(2) bt receive the p	(b), F.S., the ior notice.
The above n the obligation GNATURE FILE After Janu	named entity submits this statement for ons of registered agent. Signeture, typed of printed name of rog stered agent a E NOWILL FEE IS \$150.00	ADURAL nd still it applicable. (M	its registered office or regi Barbar Special Ass	stant Secretary	ccordance with	FL Ja. I am familiar y D - 24 01 DATE h s. 607.193(2) bt receive the p	(b), F.S., the for notice.
The above n the obligation GNATURE	Signeture, typed or printed name of registered agent.	DIRECTORS	its registered office or legi Barbar Special Ass OTE: Registered Agent signature r 11.	In a corp ADDITIONS/CHAN	ccordance with poration did no GES TO OFFICE	Image: Amount of the second	(b), F.S., the for notice.
The above n the obligation (GNATURE	Signeture, typed or printed name dirigistered agent. Signeture, typed or printed name of rogistered agent a E NOWILI FEE IS \$150.00 uary 1, 2007, Fee will be \$300.00 OFFICERS AND I C HELLSTERN, RONALD A M.D. 9229 LBJ FREEWAY, SUITE 250	DIRECTORS	Its registered office or regi Barbar Special Ass OTE: Registered Agent signature r 11. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	In a corp ADDITIONS/CHAN	coordance with poration did no GES TO OFFICE	Image: Amount of the second	(b), F.S., the for notice.
The above n the obligation (GNATURE	Signeture, typed or primed name of registered agent. Signeture, typed or primed name of registered agent a E NOWILI FEE IS \$150.00 Wary 1, 2007, Fee will be \$300.00 OFFICERS AND I C HELLSTERN, RONALD A M.D. 9229 LBJ FREEWAY, SUITE 250 DALLAS, TX 75243 DP HEIGHTEN, CLAY 9229 LBJ FREEWAY, SUITE 250	DIRECTORS	Its registered office or regi Barbar Special Ass OTE: Registered Agent signature r 11. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	In a corp ADDITIONS/CHAN	coordance with poration did no GES TO OFFICE	Image: Amount of the second	(b), F.S., the for notice.
LANTATIC The above n the obligatic GNATURE	named entity submits this statement for ons of registered agent. Signeture, typed or printed name of registered agent a E NOWILI FEE IS \$150.00 Uary 1, 2007, Fee will be \$300.00 OFFICERS AND I C HELLSTERN, RONALD A M.D. 9229 LBJ FREEWAY, SUITE 250 DALLAS, TX 75243 DP HEIGHTEN, CLAY 9229 LBJ FREEWAY, SUITE 250 DALLAS, TX 75243 DVS SINGLEY, DAVID 9229 LBJ FREEWAY, SUITE 250	DIRECTORS Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete	Its registered office.or regi Barbar Special Ass OTE: Registered Agent signeture r 11. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	In a corp ADDITIONS/CHAN	coordance with poration did no GES TO OFFICE	L Lan familiar D - 24 02 DATE h s. 607.193(2) treceive the pi ERS AND DIREC Cha Cha Cha Cha	(b), F.S., the for notice.
LANTATIC The above n the obligatio IGNATURE	named entity submits this statement for ons of registered agent. Signeture, typed or printed name of registered agent a E NOWILI FEE IS \$150.00 Uary 1, 2007, Fee will be \$300.00 OFFICERS AND I C HELLSTERN, RONALD A M.D. 9229 LBJ FREEWAY, SUITE 250 DALLAS, TX 75243 DP HEIGHTEN, CLAY 9229 LBJ FREEWAY, SUITE 250 DALLAS, TX 75243 DVS SINGLEY, DAVID 9229 LBJ FREEWAY, SUITE 250 DALLAS, TX 75243 T AUSTIN, MIKE 9229 LBJ FREEWAY, SUITE 250	DIRECTORS Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete	Its registered office.or regi Barbar Special Ass OTE: Registered Agent signeture r 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11	In a corp ADDITIONS/CHAN	coordance with poration did no GES TO OFFICE	L Ian familiar D - 24 OC DATE h s. 607.193(2) treceive the pi ERS AND DIREC Cha Cha Cha Cha Cha	with, and according to the second sec

BUICACTO ROMAN E



October 23, 2006

Divisions of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

To Whom It May Concern:

We humbly request the waiver of the \$600 Reinstatement Penalty. We did not receive the post card in the mail, informing us to file.

Thank you for your time and consideration. Feel free to call me if you have any if you have any questions. My direct line is 214.570.2345.

Sincerely,

n Aro

David M. Rendon Medical Edge Health Care Group, Inc.
